In accardance with

Rule 18.7 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 924, 104A and

LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary

82

Companies House

192 of the Insolvency - :
Act 1986, winding up
*ASPCNDY9*
A12 01/03/2019 #53
COMPANIES HOUSE
I Company details |

lofsfefsfsl1]al2

Company number

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript ar in

Company name in full | Ananquest Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s} Emily

Surname Ball

E Liquidator’s address

Building name/number [ Ashcroft House

Street [ Ervington Court
|

Post town | Meridian Business Park

County/Region [ Leicester

N A EI

Country ‘

n Liquidator's name ©

Aillfoenanetd | Jonn Anthony O o

Surname [ { owe another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ’ Ashcroft House © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ Ervington Court another liquidator.
|

Post town [Meridian Business Park

County/Region [ Leicester

o[ [1 [0 [TIW[L

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

Period of progress report

From date

To date

ofs B[t [2lof1fs
ofa Bl [olof1ls

Progress report

The pragress report is attached

s |}

Sign and date \

Liquidator's signature

LY

Signature date

207 P [2folile

04/17 Version 1.0




Ananquest Limited
(In Liquidation)

Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Page 1 of 1

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

Statement From 05/01/2018 From 05/01/2018
of Affairs To 04/01/2019 To 04/01/2019
£ £ £
HIRE PURCHASE
6,900.00 Motor Vehicle NIL NIL
(6,197.99) Mercedes-Benz Finance NIL NIL
NIL NIL
ASSET REALISATIONS
Uncertain Leasehold Property NIL NIL
4,214.00 Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 4,000.00 4,000.00
Uncertain Stock 10,750.00 10,750.00
4,177.55 Book Debts 2,910.45 2,910.45
12,218.00 Rent Deposit 1,994.09 1,994.09
17,073.14 Cash at Bank 17,073.14 17,073.14
Bank Interest Gross 2.03 2.03
36,729.71 36,729.71
CQST OF REALISATIONS
Preparation of Statement of Affairs 8,000.00 8,000.00
Joint Liquidators' Remuneration 19,182.00 19,182.00
Joint Liquidators' Disbursements 311.08 311.08
Legal Disbursements 20.00 20.00
Agents/Valuers Fees (1) 1,750.00 1,750.00
Legal Fees {Property) 950.00 950.00
Legal fees (ROT) NIL NIL
Professional Fees 2,160.00 2,160.00
Insurance of Assets 392.00 392.00
(32,765.08) (32,765.08)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(14,341.54) Employees - Owed Wages & Holiday P NIL NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(212,640.74) Trade and Expense Crediters NIL NIL
(14,817.13) HM Revenue & Customs - VAT NIL NIL
(7,467.52) HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC NIL NIL
(471,543.68) Inter-Company Loan Accounts NIL NIL
{101,783.20) Jamie Home & Julie Forbes NIL NIL
(5,166.64) Director's Loan Account NIL NIL
(54,633.47) Employees - Redudancy and Notice Pa NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(2.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
(844,011.22) 3,964.63 3,964.63
REPRESENTED BY
Vat Recoverable Floating 6,470.62
IB Current Floating 3,964.63
Vat Payable - Floating (2,950.00})
Vat Control Account (3,520.62)
3,964.63

27 February 2015 16:51



6T0¢ AMeniged /7

9702 So|NY (S9jem pue puejbu3) AdUaAjOSUT BY} pue 986T 1V
ADUSA|0SUT 841 JO QT U0I3as 03 uensind 610z AMenuer ¢ —
8107 Adenuer § poLiad ay) 10} Joday ssabold ,sioyepinbii ay L

(LANVdIWOD 3HL.) uonepinbiq ug - pajyiwii }sanbueuy




SWI0ISND) ¢ SNUIASY WH UWH
1apjoy abeys Buneoy Buikyend HO40
2onoeld ADUDAJOSUT JO JUSWIZIEIS dIs

uonepinbry AlejunjoA sioupasn A2

610C
Alenuer $ - 810z Alenuer g pouad Buipodad sy poLad Iyl
d17 AOSIADY i JO SMOT Uyor pue [leg AT si03epinbiy ayy
uonepinbi ug - pajiwi 3sanbueuy Auedwo) ay
d17 AOSIADY dud dud

:podal siy ul pasn aq Aew suoneiARIqqe Buimo]|o) DY

Alos|IARY

diid

uoday ssaibold siotepinbiy ayl
uopepmbn U1 - paywiy 1senbuely

poLIad 38Ul Ul paLinoul sasuadxa Jo JuUsWaleIS

HIOM JO SINPaYRS

poLiad 343 Yy10g U] 404 JUN0DDY SJuSLIAR @ s1dIsnay sloyepinbry
uopepinby ay pue Auedwo) au3 INOYR LORELLIOMI AIOINIEIS

1113114

5asuUadxe PUR SJUBLLIRSINGSIP ‘uopeieunial siolepinb
SIONPaJD 33 J0J SWOdIN0 pIlewsy
ugliepinby| s jo ssalbolg

JUBWOD

< o J 0

xipuaddy

uonoes

SUORRIARI((E pue SJUdjU0)



*SUONI9]|0D 1S 00 WOl G 0T6°ZF PoisDe) aAey s103epinbi] uior ayL
TqeQ 008

"25e3] 21} Jo Juawubisseal
syl Gumojo) S10WDOS SUGSIBN WOY pPaADIRs Sem 6046617 JO wns 8yl

"HSodaq Uy

‘s19s5e AuedwioD ay) jo sjes ayj Buimojjo)
PRNW] Auedwio) apRAdIg JUIHED) WO PaAIRlRl useq SeY Q0'0SL'PTF 4O wns Syl

0015 pue Juslidiinbg g BUmld SaInixd

S1dIa03d

'sio)zpinbi se Juswiuodde ano aou|s pouad ay3 Joj sucfoesues
yoq bBuiyeysp juncooe sjuswAed pue sydieoas ® 5| g xipuaddy 1 psyoeny

junoaze syuawied pue sydiaoay

*BLUDYIS 394D B 0] uoheRl ul Auedwo) ayj 03 anp
11s S! 3oy 07°/92'1F Buisind |Ins s4e siojepinbi] lor Byl "SH'OTE'ZF Pas|eal aAey
s.cjepinby Juiof auy ‘s1ep 01 *§5//T 7 18 pools JaBpay Jo1gap su Jo uonisod (euy Ut

‘3/GEISACIDL S| JUNOLE SIU) 2J0JRIBL}
pue SIOJpaI> PaINdasun SU3 O} puspiup B Jo Padsoud ou yym ssadold Aousajosul
UMO 13U} Ol PUajus ARy pajw weyBumoN SOS  19S-Uo oyl Bumojoy pajwin
weyBUmoN $J8 AQ PaMo 62'SZ9°L8Y 40 198p Bupuejeq e papnjoul JUNOWE SiU} FoASMOH
"bZ'£76'68F 18 Pooys JoBpI] JoJqep PasiAR) SUE J9S-4C SU JO uopnpep ayy Buimojod

*yoRepinbI Sy Ul SWIep PaJNdSsuUn Ji9Ly) 93npal 03 1ap.o Us 395-40
9q [|IM SIGSP BSAYY ‘DI0fBIBY [ "BSED SIUY) Ul SIOHPRID PRINISSUN OS[e I OUM “jO I010aNp

AlOSIADY

ddd

Heoday ssalboud siciepinbry aug
ueepinb ul - payw 1sonbueuy

B 0S[E S| ismazsruy dijiyd yaiym ul sauedwoo yoq ‘payiwrt ufpAd dojung Jo4 Ag pamo
£0°£02'TSF pue pajiIT WeybumoN $OS Ad pamo S| UDIyM T€'6/8°97€F 40 s1Gap papnpul
SILA oASMOH ‘796008947 18 Spuels JaBpa| Jolaap Al ‘Juswiulodde Jno o S1ep SUl Iy

53950 %009

"[2101 Ul 60"+66'TF POSIES] SI01epINbIT uIor sUy1 ‘saiyjan pue
JUSJ PaMO B} JO UORINPAP By} JoYy "©1eISa uohepinbr] sy} o3 a|ge|leAR Spew aie
SpUN} 959U} aINSuUd 0} pasp Jsodap jual a3 pue yomiaded Juswiubisse sy mslAl
0} SI0310J|0S UOSON Palonisul alojaiayy siojepinbi JUIof Syl “JUBeUS] Mau B 0] ase3)
31 Jo juawubisseas B 0} posube am ey paisonbal pey JoUN0S SplojpueT Syl

Ts0daq Uag [ AHedoig pjoussea]

‘sjusbe Aw Ag soueydenoe o) LOEPUBLLIWDa) Buimo||o;
000'$F 104 paaiws] Aurdwon B[oANg UILRY) O} P|OS OS[e DI9M SWR)| 959U J  “DISAS
i SOd3 3y “uswdinba niedas ayig Buipnpul sway snolea pey Auedwio) ayL

USWdmMbs pue SbUms "SaInixig

"00'0S£'0TF 4O wins 3y Ul paywir Auedwo) apAxg UnIs)
01 Aqean a1eald AJ plos puB paniea SBM Y01 syt Aueduia] a3 o pessed Apeste
pey diysiaumo Jo 21 se wiep Ay} Jo Med Bululcy Jou SWSY 32035 JO Jaquinu e u
pa}nsal siyl 'SSNE[D SSIUOW |[B UB LBY] Jayled 3snep ajdwils B paulejuod sucnipuod
pue swJa} sselddns ayy 1Byl paysideiss sem 1l pue uonisod Ul PemsIASI SI0NDHOS
INQ  SWiePR Ydns JO APIEA DY) MSIASI 0] SIOYDII0S S,AD(93R0 Pa1aNIIsU| 1oL
siojepinbiy uior 3yl siajddns uew s) WOl SN JO UORAISSAL 0] pardsgns
S| M201S BYY 1BY1 leme apell sem siojepinbi Juor 2y ‘uswiujodde ino Buimo)od

A303S

‘pa3ejdwon ag o} [|13S Jom Jo Alewiwns e yym Jayebos
polidd oWy Buunp uaxeELSpUn YoM JO INPYDs e D Xipuaddy e yoepe S

pajaidwod aq 03 194 }I0M pue poLIdd 33 Bulinp ud)enapun Y10/

uopepinbi) o) 30 ssaaboid 1



‘padinbai
ale suope Jo suonefpsaAul Jayun) OU ey} WULUCY ueD DAL CPBUIBHE MHIOM
O DINPIUIS DA Ul INO 395 e suoRebisaAul N0 JO PNPUCD S JO SIIEIBP Jaypng

'pa1ONpUOD USSq sey ssaulsng sAuedwoD SU3 YoIym Ul Aem
ayy Buiusaouos Ay A9yl Sulsduod AuB UO uonewlojul apiacid 0} SICUPRID pajiAul
pue ‘siopasp aYl Woa) UopeuMOul Jayuny palsenbal ‘uoneuuour Bugunoooe
pue SpJoJal pue s}o00q S,Auedwo) S} PIMIIARI SARY DA S1R159 DU3 01 JIjsusq e Ul
Jnsad pino yoiym Aped Aue jsuiebe siojepinbiy se Auoeded ano ul sn Aq Jo Auedwo)
syl Ag ubnoug =q pinoo eyl swiep jepusiod Aue Buipnpui ‘sey Auedwod syl
519558 Jeym Oju] suonebrsaau) ajeuododold Jno BuiAues apnjpul S8RNP N0 JO Jed

suonebnsanul

"3|es Jo 33ep auy; pue uaunuodde siojepinby luior a3 Jo 33ep By} uzamiaq
s)9sse s, Auedwod Yy 1o) Buunsu; jo 1adsas up pled usaq sey pOz6eETF JO wns ayL

5)255y JO adURINSUL

"PRAIR0R SWIED (31 Jo UopuDIaL au Jo padsal ul axape Buipiaald pue Buimalaad
10} 599) dioy) jo wadsas u od A9pa3en) 0) papywal uzesq sey 0009T°ZF JO Wns Byl

5594 [BUOISS3]0Id

ALQSIADY

ddd

uedey ssalbold siciepinbr aul
uonepINBIT uT - peRN JsenburUy

*a5e9] 243 JO Juswiubisse aul yum Bujeap
10§ $39) 419y JO 1Dadsal Ul SIONOS SUOS[ON 0 pled usag Sey 0'0S67F 4O wns Byl

(A31a00iq) 5904 [ebo]

"MBU U3 0} 3ses| Bl 4O JuaWuBiSseal 8y} 03 UOIIEjal Ul PaUIaoU0)
syuawasingsip [eBa] jo padsel ul SIOYDIOS SuosjeN 03 pred useq sey 00077

SYUSISSINGSI(] [ebo ]

‘pouiad aul
U} paLnaul sjuswasingsip Jo adsal Ul 80°TTEF PaASdas aAry siojepinbr] juior syl

SNSRI R ET

"8T0Z AMenige4 £7 uo sloypain Ag pasibe sem UYaiym ‘(1A
Jo 1ou) apeL suopesieal ssolb sy jo sbejusolad e se pableyo asem Bssyl S99
,Sloyepinbry ay3 03 uopelad Uy poad Sy Bupnp pied ussq sey Q08T 6TF JO 8301 Y

UOREIaUnuay 5/03epnbr] Uior

‘sileye Jo juswsnels auy Buledsid ul siopaup
oY1 bupsisse pue siojepinbij 8y jo Jusunuiodde U3 UO UCIS|ISP SIOYPSID BY] UIEOo
01 syuawaanbal ayy yum Buljesp ‘Bugeaw siequisw ayy Buusauoo Ul Bunsisse lo)
1¥A snid 00n’87 JO uonelawnual paalaoal sey 4T AIOSIAPY dd4 ‘pousd syl buring

SIEly 1O JUSWS)PIs JO UoNeiedaid

SINIWAVd

“JUNCI2. yueq ,SI01RPINbIT UIOC DU UL pjRY
Spuny al} Uo PaLIea 1sa423U] Y3 Jo 102dsal Ul paAladal ueaq sey £0'7F JO wns ay |

155015 JSaIouT JUeg

"JUNQJ2R Yueq Jaulo) s Auedwion auy ul PRy spuny 33 jo adsal
Ul J|d ueg J3ISUILOSOA [BUOHEN WOL) paAooal uaaq sey bT'E€/0°ZTF 4O wns ayl

ueg e §5e)

uonepinbi| ay3 jo ssaiboid '

- -



Hoday ssauficud sioepinbr ayL
uonepinbiy U - paywr sanbueuy

'sBuipaznoid ASusajosu) 243 Jo sasuadxe ayy Buied Jo) payedo)e
1o pasn 10 pagnguisip usayq Apeal|e sARy pasijeal spunj ayj se SI0)pald paundasun
pue |enuaiasaid 01 padepsp aq [Im PUSPIAID DU S3|MY AJUSA|QSUT SY3 0} JUensing

'sbuipssdold
955U U] SIOPPRI PAINIBSUN WOL) 09°9T0°9H2F Buljelo] swied PoAIScal SABY M

SJ0JIPa.ID painaasun

"SIONpPRD
[enusssjeid 03 uonngUlsip B Aed 0) S|qe|iBAR SPUn} JUPIYNS 3 J0U [IM AL

1IN 3LUSYIS UDISUad
T L0E' ST 20IAISS SjUBWARY AdUBpUNPSY S|
SZ'9¢ETF seafo|dwi]

"PaAI203L USBQ BARY SWIRP SI0ypald [erusla@id Buimo||o) sy L
SI0YPALD [eRUIIRJRIG

*JSPBW SIYI Ui SI0YPaID paIndas ou ale sy

S103}1PaJd Paindas 1o) Swodng

aouelsul sy} Ui Aldde jou saop ped paquosald ayy abieyo Bupeoy ou si alay) sy

'sn AQ paie|nun
Jed paquosald syl Aisnoiazid souspuodssiiod Ul papnpu] Sem SIoypaLd 10) SWOSIN0 pajewiss Y|

AIOSIADY

ddd

S.10}1poa.1D 3] 10} sW023no pajewl}sy *¢



*BAISSINGE
ale sosuadxa 0 uonessunwial ayy 12y) toneddde 1nc) 2 Joy podal siy jo 1disoal
3} Buimo|jo) Sysem g JO Jwl| swly e S| asay] 'podss ssalboud siyy jo diessl Ay
Buimojjo sAep Tz Buq uonewuoul Suisanbal do) Jy SW e St 3Isy) j0U ISES|d
1159nbal U0 nNoA 0] Juas 29 |m 3pInb Jueasiss 3yl Jo Adoo piey e ‘Apajeuisiy
‘uonepinbll Joj 3u0 SY} PoES pue XOSETCHUI 0D ATOSIAPRdA) SI0NipaTd
juil Bumolo} =y Buisn ssadoe UED noA YoM S994 0} SpIND  SIoNpRI)
3y} ul punoy aq ued sybu s8ssyy Jjo sielep Jaypnd (Auo @ xipuaddy ul 1o
195 SE polsd 8y} Ul padinoul sasuadxs oy} ale 859y} S0uDJDJRl JO B5ED 1o4) sy

AIOSINDY

ctid

Uoday ssalbold siepinbiy syl
uonRepinbi UL - pauwr 3sanbuelry

(s2/em pue pue|Buz) Adusajosul syl Jopun ‘yodas siUl Ul pESOPSIP 184l ale Udiym
‘sasuadxd JOUI0 pue uonBRuUNWal Sioiepinbr a1 sbusyeys Bl e saey fayuny
pue siojepinbil Uyl W UCHEWLIoN Jayung Isenbal o1 bl e aaey SIOypad)

‘uonesBUNWaY SIclepInbn sy Jo SIseq Uy Jo uoheUILLSIRP syl 0} Joud
papiacid s|ie1ap Sy} pasoxa 0] Aj9Ml 10U aJe palindu 24 03 pajediiiue 0 paLndu
S95uUDdXa a4} 1Pl PoPRdXe ARUSUIND S 1] 'POMRd Y3 Buunp paundul uddy SARy
181} s9susdxe Jo uswaeys e @ Xipuaddy 1 Uoeyle SpA SIOUPRLD 0] PIIRNALD
Alsnolasid uoljeuLIojul 343 Ul JN0 13S sem sasuadxe sioepinbi] syl Jo ajewnse uy

uoyjepinbij 243 jo sasuadxy

'a Xipuaddy Ul Jno 185 B1e poliad
2yl Buunp pauInDul SJUsWSSINGSIP JO SEIRQ  Palmndur sem abesji 2yl sw 2yl
1e Bujjleaald oje) abes)iw paacidde JyIWH aU1 18 AOSIARY d¥4 AQ pled ale ‘sieise
AOUBAJOSU] BU3 ] Iqenqune ARSI S UIIYM ‘[RARR SSSUISNY o) SDDIYRA d3eAld Jo
asn ay3 03 Bugepel sasuadxa Joy apew sjuswAied sbesjy “JeneW Sy upm Bulesp
Ul syl AQ paunou) 53500 [enjoe Jo ableydal B ale sjusWasingsip ,Sioiepinbii syl

SjuaWasIngsip ,siojepinbiy

"3|qe[IeAR SPUN) B3 WO} UMBIP UG aABY 1WA Snid 80°E6+6TF JO s34 ‘a3ep o1

14 12A0 pue 100°0
0s 000'0¢ — T00°01
00T 000'0T - 0

(2) abejuadiad 994 (3) uonesyjesy

1Mo[aq
pajielap se ‘siseq abejuadisd B Uo pajejnajed 3G PINoYs UopelsuNWal ,5i03epinbiT
2y} ey} uonnjosas e passed SI0)paId 3y ‘9ouspuodsaLicy snomaid Ul PasIAPE SY

uoneldunwial si1o0jepinbi

sasuadx® pue sjuswasIingsip ‘uonelsunwal siojepinbii 'g



Hoday s53:60.d ,S1032pinbr] suyL
uonepinbr U - pajiusr 1senbueuy

av9 SON

aAysweybuimon

weybumon

yoougieq

peoy X001q43ys 00T
as11dJajulg yocIgiays z Iun 15531ppe ssauisng

agunu
/N 2UJ=2Jad JN0D gv9 SON

allysweybumon

:ybnolg weybuimon

auam sBuipssooud yoolgheq

uonepinbyy pecy Yo0IqLaYS 00T
¥/N a1ym ul ynog 2SdIBIUT HOoIQIRYS Z WUN 19010 pRlalsiBal snojald

1siojepinbry DY/ TON

40 Juswjujodde weybunion

8102/10/50 Jo :eg 91e9 9)ISeD 6T

8SN0OH pIojuElS
QVLZ 9N dT11 Aosiapy 4 ©/D 19010 pauassibay

weyBumon
9]eD 9[I5eD 61 Z6TE86E0 Haquinu Auedwion
3SNOH plojuels 'sioyepinbr

dT1 AIOSIADY dd4 JC ss=.ippy 000Z/+0/82 :uonedlodiooul Jo a3ed
SMOT Uyor B [ieg Ajwg :siojepinbi] weybuiuug 81035 3dsouo) paziensds 'seweu Buipe J2Ul0
'$11v13a NOLLVaINdIN INOILYIWHOINI ANVdWOD

NOLLYQINATT NI - QILIWIT LSAINDNYNY

Alosiapy
n—N— n— uonepinbi] a3 pue Auedwor) ayj Inoqe uoijeutiojul Aloynyels

Y Xipuaddy

. -



Uoday ssaifioud siojepinbi] ayl
uonepinbry Ul - paji 1sanbleuy

AlIOSIADY

j dddd

AjpAne|Inwnd pue pouad ay3 yioq ayj 10) JunodDy sjuswied g sididay siozepinbi

g xipuaddy



1697 610 Alenugad /T

012107 42A 105 SdI

1 jo T abied

£9'¥96°E
(z9'0z5’e) UNOJOY |01JUa7) JeA
(00°05862) Bupeoly - dgeARd 1eA
£9496°E Buneolq Jusuny g1
79'04%'9 Buneold o|qeloncday 1eA
Ad d31N3ISTud3TA
€9'V96°E £9'¥96'E (zz'170'vY8)
1IN 1IN
1IN TIN siap|oyaieys Aleulpio (002
SNOLLNETY41S1d
1IN TIN
TIN TIN ed 90QON pue Aduepnpay - seaiojdwl (£¥'€£9'bS)
TIN TIN JUNODOY UBCT S40palIQg (+9°99T1°s)
1IN 1IN $80404 N[ @ SWOH ajwer {0z £87'1T0T)
TIN 1IN SUNODDY ueo] Auedwlod-1sul (89°SHS'1/¥)
1IN 1IN DIN/AAY - SWOISND) @ 2NUASY INH (es'29%'/)
TN TIN LVA - SWO3SND g SNUBASY IWH (e1°218'%T)
TN TIN sioppe.D asuadxy pue spelp (vL 0v9'212)
SHOLIAIYO dF4ND3asNN
1IN 1IN
TIN 1IN d AeplioH g sebep pamQ - seaiojdiug (bS' THEBT)
SUOLIATYD TVILNIYIITdd
(80'594'2%) (80°59£'2€)
00°¢6e 00°¢6E S]9S5Y JO SoUBINSU]
000917 000912 S99 |BUOISSa0.d
1IN 1IN (LOY) seB) [eba
00°'0S6 00°0s6 (A1adoud) sos4 |eba
00°0SZ°T 00'0S£'T (1) sead sienjea/sjueby
00°0¢ 0007 sjuswasingsly |ebat
80°'TTIE 80°'T1E sjuawasINgsiq ,sJciepinbr] yuior
00°Z8T'6T 00°Z8T'6T uonessuNWSY Stojepinbr juror
00°000°8 00°000'8 SAIRJlY JO JuRWSIE]S JO uoneleds.d
SNOLLYSTYAY 40 1S0D
1£°674'9¢ 14°624'9€
£0°¢ £0e SS0J5) JSauoU] Hurg
PLEL0 LT PTEL0°4T >jueg je ysed PLEL0'LT
604661 60F66'T ysodaq jusy 00'812'ZT
S0T6'C SH'0T6'C 514=d >jood SS' LT
00°05/°0T 00'0S£°0T WOIS uEpesUn
00000 00°000'% sLidinbg @ sbumd ‘seunixid 00'vTZ'Y
1IN JIN Auadold ployesean urepsoun
SNOLLYSTIvId 135SV
1IN 1IN
1IN 1IN 20ueuUld Zusg-SapadIoiy (66'£61'9)
TIN 1IN SI2IUSA 10101 0070069
ASYHUNG IdIH
F F F
670Z/T0/1Q OL 6T0Z/T0/¥0 OL slieyy jo
8T0Z/T0/S0 woid 8T0Z/10/50 woid jusuwivlels

sjudiuied g sidisnoy Jo Alewwuns siojepinbiy julor
(uonepinbiy uy)
pojiw 3sonbueuy



Uodey ssalbold slojepinbr ayg
uonepnbr Uf - payw isenbueuy

AIOSIADY

ﬂ_N—n— H40M JO 3npayds
D Xipuaddy

- v




"SUIUOW 7T XU DU UIYUM Pasop aq M 3SeD 2y e
L3im J[ESP 3G 0} SONSS! |RIUSWILOHAUD 10 AJ2JES pUR L}|eay OU 3Ie /ol

uolie|siba) A palinbal se paAjssal §) seiHed JUBAS[SI JBYI0 puR SI0DSUIP 4] JO uojesado-00 |nd e
sIopjoysyels woiy ssusnb jeuondaoxa ou aie alay) e

pajulodde 10U S} SI0)Pa.D JO SOHILCD Y e

paunuspi 2Je sapienball jepueLl ON .

MWYOM 40 ITNAIHIS STHL ONITIdIWOD NI SNOLLdWNSSY TvdINID

‘squadoaap Jo pawiciul jday ale Asyy BulNsUa pue slapjouayels

1ay30 pue sicypald Pajoid 0] alay) AJJeUBISaNS S Ing SI0)PaId 0] JaUaq [BIDURUL 133JIP B 9ARY JoU ABW SIy] "sienewl Asojeinbal pue uonesiBa) JUBA(Rs UM
BuiAdwos “1030341p U3 JO IPNPUOD B 01 uonead W palnbal alaym saipog Aloinies BulAjnou ‘ssalbold auyy uc builiodal enba.l ‘senued payy o3 Juswiuiedde
aU} JO suoiesynou ‘piea s uswiuiodde s Bupnsus Bupnpaul ‘aymels Aq padinbal si jauonnoeld Aousajosul ue AgQ usyeMapUN Jiom a3 jo ucipodold v

*SWie Jolpald Jo Juswisaibe pue AUNIDS aU3 apnfoul ||iM USHEUDPUN YI0M 3SBI SIU] UT "I0PaL JO SSBD SU0W 10 8U0 03 UoaNgLIsIp

B e 03 2|de|ieAR Spuny JUBLAILNS 9q 4oy PINOYS SI0)paJtd 0} 1YaUaq |RIDUBUY B 3G ARW 23183 ‘SPUN) JO UOIIES||BSJ 9L Ul S1NSDJ USYEUDPUN YIOM 3U3UA
*a1o|dwiod

03 {1115 YoM JO BuljINo e yum Jayisboy pouad Bupodal au3 Bupnp siapjoy 22130 3y Ag USyeHSpUN YoM 343 JO AlRWILINS PI[IRISP B JN0 S195 MOjaq 3|ge] Ul

NAOM JO BNPBHYDS
NOILVAINDI1 NI - pajiwir] 3senbueuy




*SI0J|PaI 0] JJouaq [eIDURUY
e apinoid 0] papadxe jou S| pue siolenbal ssau0p0RId AJUSAlOSUT
oyl Ag paJinbal =oipeid Juswebeuew asey suRsaddal Jo aunjeu
Aloymess e Jo Ajjessuab sp Alobajed siyy Ul usyepopun aq o1 ydom ayiL

‘syuswRinbal Aloje|nBal Alessaosu (e yim Ajdwiod 03 anunuo)

"PY uoipajold Beg 1y Aequg
Y1 se yons uopelsiba) JaYlo pue SejeW [Bdi3e pue |euoissaiold
JO uopelapisuod apnpul yym sampaoodd uo axel jo uchspdilod

‘'suonenbay
Bulspune ASUO SU YUM SIUBPIOIDR U] SHOUD JUDID INCA MOUY
pue salnpadoid juswissasse ysi Buuapune|] Asuow jo uopsidwond

sjuswsinbay Aiojenbay

*S40]1PaLd 0] Jjauaq |eiouzUY
e oplaold 03 papadxe jou s| pue siojeinbal Siauonoeld AdUsAOSUT
2y} Aq pednbas soppeid juswabeuew 5ses sjussaldss 1o asnjeu
Aojnieys e Jo Ajjessuab s AloBagen sjiug Ul useuspun g 0 yJom 3yl

Uswabruew ased uaRe spie siyL Buissaiboud s ased ay3 alnsua
0} pUe 0] PSPUSHIE Bie SIaTew AJOIN1ELS {[B 3INSuD O Apoq jeuolssayo.ld
AojeinBaa sisuonpeid Adusajosu; 2yl A pannbas se Bupepdn
pue Abajenis 95e2 SYI pue BSES 3Y] JO IPNPUO3 BUl MBIAS) Algnbay

*S10)1pa1D 0} JJouaq
[eroueuly e apiaoid 0} papadxa jou S| pue siojenbal sisucjipoeld
Aouaajosut ayy Aq padinbal aspoed uswebeurw ased sjuasaIdal 1o
atnjeu Alojniess e Jo Aljelsuab s) Alob3jed siyj ul uaXeUSpUN 1oM 3U L

‘pasinbal usym sorped paiyy yum pasiert

‘padinbai Sk S01JC sjusLuARg
Aduepunpay aul Ly Buisier pue swiep 19y UIm saaAcidwa palsissy

'slleye JO Judwaless
pue uopejuawnaop uauwiuiodde-aud jo uoesedald auy Ylim paisissy

'SSOURISLINDIR BYl Ul anpadod AJuaajosul
[BLLIOS S|QRYINS JSOW SY3 JapIsUcO pue Ijge[ieAe uoido yoea jo 1oeduy
ueAdjal Y3 pue suondo (e Japisucd Ajuadosd 07 18pIo U uoneuwLIou)
JUBAS|3J || UIBIdC O JOJoaJp 9yl yum sbBupesw [eRiul papusnly

E NN EL D)

ueHIpuUn aq 03 JIom 2unInd
DNINNY1d ANY NOILVYISINIWAY

pollad Buijicdad ay3 Bulinp UX)eHIpun YIoM
DONINNY1d ANV NOILVYLSINIWNAY

AioGaje) | ajoN |

}I0M JO SNPAYPS

AlCsiapy

ddd

NOILVAQINOI1 NI - payiwy 3sanbueuy




5,A919)RD PaoNnJISul alojasayl slojepinbi] julor =yl cssayddns

912158 Uonepinbit sy Jo Jpusq ulel sy woll 93 Jo ucneasasal 01 paslgns s1oyocis syl eyl
93 10j g pinom dpew suones)jeal Aue Se SI0}PaI2 0} Jyausq [RIdUBUY 9/eme Spew sem siojepinbi julor ayy “usunuiodde Ino Bumoo4
e apinoid 01 pejoadxe si Alobaied sy Ul uSyeuspun aq o1 jom syl

A2015
*Auedwon 3y} 03 dnp e ey SJUNOWE

Buluiewa 2y} 9SIfEdl O} SI0)GSP DUI YUM ISIB)| 0} SNURUOD [IM M 'SJe552 85043 JO Uonesi|eal dy3 1o} Abiens auyy uo
Bulsalbe ‘syasse jp1eyd s,Auedwiod sy Jo UCHIeS|Eal Byl YIM |B3p 0]

T810=Q xoog ‘sioniea pue sjuabe Juspuadapul ‘sueag uojybiuy paionJisul AjjeuuLo

uyexspun aq 03 31om aInind poriad bunodaa ayy Buiinp us)eHapun YoM
NOILLYSITVIY 13SSY NOILVSITVIY 13SSY [4

'SIOIPSLD 0] 1BUR]
jeroueuyy e aplaold 03 papadxa Jou s pue sJojenbal siauoinoeld
Aousajosuy ayy Ag padinbal sopoeld Juswsbeurw ased syusssidal o
ainjeu Alojniels e jo Ajjelauab si A10631e3 SIU3 Ul USYRLBPUN YJom 3y |

SliBe JO WpWaIeIs

*S10)1pR1d O sAuedwon ay) Bupnpoid Ul papasu aJsym SIOPRIIP Y PRISISSY
Jjouaq |epuBUY B 3piaold o] pajpadxa Jou s) pue siolenbal siauonnorid
fousajosul sy Ag padinbal soppeld juswisteuew ased sjuassidas 10 S5ED DU} JO Uopelnp au}
ainjeu Alonyels e Jjo Ajjesouab s Alofaied siy) Ul uaepspuUn YoM By InoybnoJyl syunodoe Nueq a)e)se JUsAjosUl passlsiuiwpe pue dn 195

*SI43 JuaWNd0p O pue ABSL.IS 9SED BUILLIDISP CF INURUOD *S|UY3 JUaLLNDop 0] pue Abaleils asen paujwalag
sjuedonnbay Jsubeuew ase)

"SI0}IpR4d 0} Jousq

[eloueuly e apiacld o) papadxe jou §) pue sioje|nbau slauonioeld
Adousnjosut ay) Aq palinbal aopdeld Juswebeuew ased sjussaldal do
aimjeu AloIniels e Jo Ajlesauab s| Alobajed siuyy Ul usyepspun yiom ay .

uaunuiodde
1sod 4o 0} Jold Jo aJeme aq ssapew Jiy0ads 3sed Jaylo Aue asem
| 2J2y1 JI p243pISUC) d BYj $24npaooJd uo 3E] 2A0GR B4 03 Uolippe U]

P N

MIOM JO B[NpaYds

AIOSINDY

did

NOILVYAINOIT NI - pajlwly] 3senbueuy




"wONePINDIT 34} U SWIRP PIINDISURN 4B\ SONPaJ 0} JSPI0 U} 198
-JJo Bq |IM 51GOP 253Y] ‘a40jRIay L "95ED SILUR U} SJOJipalD padndasun ose
ale oYM ‘Jo JojoadIp e oS sI ismazsnI dijiud Yoiym ur saueduiod yiog
‘panwin BuipAY dojung 1ed Aq pamo /£0°/02' 153 pue pajwi weybumoN
$OS AQ pamo S| UdluM TE'6/8'9Z€F JO SIGSP PRpNpul Siy3 “leASmMOH
"79'600'89bF e Spuels J36ps] Joigsp sy ‘Justpuiodde uno jo s1ep Ayl

5)G=(Q 009

"[e303 Ul 60°¥66'TF POSIE) S1032pINbIT JUIOL 943 ‘SONKIN PUB JUB.
PaMO BL3 JO UOIPNPaP Uy Jayy "s1else uonepinb auy oy siqeiese
BPEW 21 SPUNY 3S3L) SUNSUS 0] pasp JIsodap Jual sy} pue yomisded
JUSWUBISSe By} MDIASI O} SIOYDNOS UOS[N paoniisul alojolal
siojepinbl Juiof 8yl "JURUD) MIU B O} 35e3] aY3 Jo Juswubisseal
e 0] poaibe am eyy paisenbal pey JOWDIOS S,pIOjpURT BYL

TSCUSQ Iy 7 Aiadoid ploysses

‘sjuabe Aw Aq soueidanoe
Jo} uonepusWiwodal Buimojio) Q00'vF 100 pauw  Auedwon
2PAdIg IUIUSD O} PIoS OS|E 2Jom SWaY 959Ul 'WBISAS (I} SO43
aU1 ‘Wuswidinbs Jiedsi 1q Buipnpul swall snoliea pey Auedwo) ay L

TUBdIbS pUe SBUML "SaXd

'00°05//0TF 4O NS du3 Ul P
Auedwo) apAdig 1LY 0} Ajeau) sjealid AQ plos pue panjeA Sem 3D03s
siyL ‘Auedwo) oy ¢y passed Apealje pey diysiaumo Jo ap Se LWiep
119y} Jo ed Buiwio) Jou SWa) HO01S JO JAquInU e U] paynsal S|yl
*BSNB[D SAIUoW ||B Ue Uey3 Jayled asnejo ajdwlis e pauieluod sUoRipucd
pue slW=) sisnddns sy) jeul pausigeiss sem 3 pue uolisod L
POMBIAD. SI0JIDIJOS INQ *SLUIR|D UINS JO AYPIRA SY] MBIADI O] 5J0){21j0S

3I0M JO NpayYIs

Mosinpy NOILYAINdIT NI - paiii 3sanbueuy

ddd




d

*uopnqLISIp B 9|qeus o
SPUN} JUIIBLINS 2 JOU [|IM 24313 3] pajedipiue s] 3 ‘uro| Auedwiodtajul
a1 asyeal sioyepinbim syl ssalun RgR|IRAR  ApuRLInD  uopeuLojul
auy 01 Buipioe sioupas jenueiod bp JO SIEME S| 4T Sul 3ep oL

'saiJanb Jojipasz o) pucdsal o) NURUCDH

'POAIDODS USYM SWIE> pue SjElep J0)pald ajepdn 0} aNURuoD

‘uaslIe dAeY ASU) Usym pue se sauanb Joypain 0} pepuodsey

1S1031paId [eRUDIDYRId

"UoIB]j0d pabuelle
pue soueuly uo syesse Aue spieBas yym uomised ayy Buiysigels3

DJURU} U0 §]ossyY

UaXeliapun aq 03 }JoMm 2.in3ng
SH0LIA3dd

pouad bupodal ay] BULINp uayexapun }iom
SYOLIa3Iud

"9je359 uohepinbll ay3 Jo Jyeusy Byl
Joj g p|nom apew suoles|jess Aue se SI03Ipald 0] Jysuaq [epueuy
e aplacid o) pajoadxa s) A1oBa)ed Siy) Ul uSHeHSpUn aq 03 YoM BU

‘8ye)se uonepinbry
3L o)1 pasi[ean uaaq Sey BT €40’/ T3 JO WNS BU) Ul 3DUB(eq JP3ID [jny S
‘pouad S U] "uonepinbr Jo S1ep auj Je did ueg 1SOAMRN HIm Junoooe
Jueq sAuediuoy Y3 Ul plRY Spuny auyy sjussaidas yueq 3e yses syl

ueg 1€ USe)

"QWBLIS
9j2A e 0} uopEjRl U} Auediuoy) U3 03 NP IS SR 0T L9213 Buisind
IS &e sio3epInblT JUIof SYL "G 0T6'ZF pasifead aaey sioyepinbry juior
A =|ep 0L "SS'LLTYF 18 peols 126pa) J0igep Su3 Jo uonisod jeuy ay |

*SIRIBAOIRL S) JUNOLIR
SIU1 SJ0JRISLT pUe SIOYPaIZ PRINDSSUN SY] O} pUSPIAIP B jo padsoid ou
M ssa004d ADUSAIOSUI UMO JISU3 OJUI PRISIUS SARY pajiwir weybumon
SJS "1@s-4Jo 3 buimoyjo) paIIT WeYBUNICN SDS Aq PaMO 67°529'b8F
0 1g5p DBupueieq 2 pepnpul JUNOWe Sl IDADMOH  HTE76'68F
1e poois 1sbpa) 101gep pasial aly 195-40 aU3 JO uohonpap au Bumolo4

10SIADY

dd

¥IOM JO B|npalds

NOILVQINDIT NI - pa3iwi] 3senbueuy



'S10}patd 0} Jeuag
jeloueuly e sapiacid SUOISEI20 UG YJIUM SIoenBal siauonipeld
Adusnjosul ayy Aq padinbal aopoesd Jusluabeuew 958 Syuasaldas 1o
ainjeu Aloyme)s e Jo Ajelsuab 5| A1oB3e0 Sy Ui USXeHapUN YIoMm ay [

*9SED 3] J0U SEm SIY] J19ASMOY
9]B1Se DU} Ul djyelieAR SJSSB Yl SDUBYUS 0} USYE) Bq pjnod uonoe
fenualod Aue 31 paIapisu0d d1 sy ‘suonebnssaul [eniul ayy Buimojiod

‘padinbalt alaym
suchebnsaaul Jayun) Aue yum dn pemojjo) pue adiAkRS AJUSA[OSU
3 01 U papiwgns pue dodas Alojniels oyl payeidwod 41 suyl

"y uopedyenbsig s1o01a.1g Auedwod)
3y} yum soueplodoe ul (,51390.) ABSiens |euisnpur pue ABisul
'SI0}IpR4D 03 Ji2USq |RldURULY ssauisng Jo juswyedag auy 0 winyal Alcyniels auy bulledsad wi jsisse

B 9piacid 0} papdadxs Jou S pue SIoJenBaJ ,SIBUOMIRIY AJUSAOSU] 0] 2)2{dwod 0] 3i/euuosaNb B Juas sem Aurdwucy B JO JORLP Y
2yl Aq pasnbas sopoesd Juswsbeuew ased sjuasaudar o aimeu

Aloingess e Jo Ajjessuab si Aiobaied siy) Ul UsyeUapUn aq 03 Ylom Sy '2)R155 ADUDAIOSU] BY JO JaUaq U} 1o} 3s||ead

0} 3jgejiear aq AW Jey] S)1SSSE BU) AJuspl 0] J|qR|IeAR UOEULIOU

"pajedianue ale suoneblissaul lBYHUN) oN JoUlo pue splodal pue $§00q Syl MalARl 0} Alnp e sey 4 uy

u9yenepun aq o3 iom aaning pouad buntodas ay3 BULINp UIXEMSPUN YoM

SNOILVDILSIANI SNOILLVYBIISIANI ¥

*SI0}paJa ©] Jsuag

*$1031pa.D 0] [epueul B saplacid SUCISEXN0 U UPIYm siojeinbal sisuoniioeld

Jyausq [eUeUY B sapiAcid SUDISEII0 U YoIum SI03enBal SIeuopoeld AduaAjosu] 243 Aq pauinbas 2oeid Juswsbeuew ased sjussaidal o

Aousnjosu] By Aq paunba: oppesd Juswabeuew ssed sjussaidal Jo | | P4MIBU AICINIES B Jo Ajjessusb st AloBaied sy uj usesapun yiom st L

ainjeu Aloynjels e Jo Ajesauab s) Alobajed siu up usyeuspun ylom ayl ‘uonepinbr

‘alqeo)dde J| SIOUPa.D 03 SUINY3I SSIWIXEW pUR SWIEP oy Jo uoissaiboid ay) BuipieBas sauanb Joypaid o) papuodsay

SSILUIUIW O] 30IADE XE] 3235 pue WIepd 11au) YsI|qeIss 01 JYIWH UM asier "PaAIR0RL USUMm pue se S|ie1op pue swie Joypald bunepdn

SWiepP J4dWH :S10}1pa.l) pa.dndssun

HIOM JO 3INpaLds

AlOSIARY

cdd

NOILLYaIn®dI1 NI - pajyiwi 3sanbueuy




"338158 UoNepINbiT aY3 Jo suaq Sy}
10} 89 pinom spewt suones|eal Aug Se S10}pals 0F Jsuaq [epueul
e opinoid 03 paoadxe s Alobajed syl ul usyBMSpUN 39 03 oM dy L

918159 UonepInbIT au}
OJUI PAIDACIRI UD3C DABY SUORESIRRU |[2 PUB POLDd SU3 Ui pasijeul
uasq sey siyl -sesiweld Suipely sAuedwon auy Jo Jsodap jual au}
Ul JUSW 3Y} MIIARL 0} PIONIISU] BIaMm SIOIDI0S UOSEN ‘Uomippe ul

‘poLiad

By} Ul pasijeul) uaaq |le sey syl swiep 2R Jo Ucuxjal Aue 3195

‘pajedipiue siyiom [263) ON pue maiARl 0 pRNIISUl alam d SA[ReD ‘Ajsnoinsad pasiape sy

uayenapun aq o0} }om aining poliad bupjiedal ay) Bulinp us)eMapun Yiom
NOILLYOILLIT ANY 1vDI1 NOILVYOILIT ANV TVvDI1 9

"SICHPAID 03 JyBusq |eiouBUl B
aplaold 0} peyoadxa Jou Si pue sloje|nbad sieuonIoeld ASUSAJOSUT SUl
Ag paainbal asppeid Juawsbeuew ased spuasdidad 10 ainjeu Acanjels

SI0)pa.d 0] Jyou=q [eDUeLY e Jo Aessusb s| AoBajed Siyy Ul Usyepapun Sem Jey dom syl

e aplrold 03 papadxa j0uU S pue sioje|nbal [Slauonioeld ADUSAIOSUL
3y} Aq pasnba: 2onpoeid juswsbeuew aser sesaldal Jo 2umeu "padinba
Aloiniels e jo Ajjesausb s A1cB33eD SIU Ul usyeUapUN 9g 0} MYJom Byl Se suinRl Xe} oo Jo pue JyA jusunuiodde 1sod yum Bulesq

-saiuedwion 40 Jensibay 'sioienBal uoisuad
SU) UM UONEIUSLNIOD JUBASIB! 3yl BUll pue BUISILAADE Aloymels 2yl AJijou o1 uoipe ajeudoldde %00y pue JUSWOIUS-0INE 10} slep
‘sbupaaw |euly Bulusaucd ‘siopjousyels J4oy suodal (euy Buuedsid Buibiers pue awayds uoisuad @ sem UBUY §i PRYSHARISS Sty 4T Yl
SapNaUI SIY1 {20140 Wou) 9SES|R JI9Y] UIBlqo 0] SI3p|0Y 32140 St} o) pue ‘2yme)s Aq padinbal se jusunuodds jo Sonou pasiUsApe 4T 9yl
9S0> B 03 9se2 311 Bulig 03 Japlo ) syuswwaiinbal AICINIEIS Ul YIM |23
"s]esse JO
"aaueldwes Aicjniess ypm Aldwod o3 anupuod anjea vyl 102104d 0] |9AI] 1094102 BU3 0] PUTY B PSUIBIGO SBY dT SYL
udeHIPUN Bq 03 HI0M BININ4 potiad buiodad ayjy Bulinp uaxeepUN HI0M
DNILYO0d3Y INV FINVITdWOD AYOLNLYLS ONILHOd3d ANV S3ONVITdIWOD AHO1NLVY.LS S
310N JO BINPRYOS
ALCSIADY NOILLYAINDIT NI - paywi] 3sanbueuy

dd




Hoday ssalbold siojepinbi oyl
Loniepinb ug - pajiul 1ssnbueuy

AOSIADY
gzu PpoLIdd 9243 Ul pa.Linaii sasuadxa JO uatualels

a xipuaddy

- ' -
.



85 VE [Bj0L

<6t soueinsur
0912 $93, [EUDISS3J0.d
056 (Auadoud) saa [eba
0S4'T 5994 Uaby
0z sygsuasingsiq jeban
052’6 Sl 10 JuaWa3Els Jo uoieledald
£/8 S1UBLLIBSINGSIP ,SISPIOH SO
28161 (sbejsniad) uonelsunial SIBPIOH 2DILO

3 sasuadxg

610Z Atenuer
03 pouagd

610Z Aenuer
papua pollad sy} 1o} sasuadxa Jo Jusudlels
uonepinbi ur - pajiuig 3senbueuy




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name Emlly Ba”

E Where to send

T FRP Advisory LLP

Address

Ashcroft House

| Ervington Court

| Post town

Meridian Business Park

| ComtyRegon | aicagtar

[ [e[1[s[ [T[W[t

Country

|Dx

0116 303 3337
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

[ Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




